
1 石  崎  波  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ウェスタンオーストラリアFSC 5 110.79 65.60 46.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.88 5.12-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3A+REP F 5.60 -3.84 1.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.810 2 2 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.100 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 1 2

7 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.64 7.900 2 1 1 2

8 3Lz+2A+2A+SEQ 13.75 X 1.06 14.810 4 2 1 2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.69 5.420 3 2 1 2

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 1 0 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 1 2

67.14 65.60

Composition 2.67 5.604.75 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.805.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.905.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

46.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 一貫田  紗  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 1 110.78 64.98 45.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.47 10.570 1 1 0 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.590 2 2 1 2

3 3S 4.30 0.52 4.820 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 3 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 2 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

8 3F+2A+2Lo+SEQ 11.33 X 0.21 11.54-2 2 1 0 1

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.35 8.270 0 1 0 2

10 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.32 6.150 3 1 -2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.293 2 2 2 2

59.88 64.98

Composition 2.67 5.855.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.75

Presentation 2.67 5.655.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

45.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/（7級）

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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3 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 9 93.52 50.94 42.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.30 7.96-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.52 3.78-2 -1 0 -2 -1

3 3Lz!+2A+2Loq+SEQ ! 10.90 -1.65 9.25-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 3 2 0 1

6 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.11 7.15-1 0 1 -1 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.21 5.62-1 0 1 -2 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 2 1 1

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.01 0.560 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.32 2.571 2 2 1 1

52.35 50.94

Composition 2.67 5.355.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.355.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 4.75

42.58

4 水  越      蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 91.70 47.78 43.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.77 6.371 3 2 1 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 2 2

4 3S 4.30 0.95 5.251 3 3 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.462 2 3 2 5

7 2F+2A+1A+SEQ 6.82 X -0.26 6.56-2 -1 0 0 -1

8 3T< < 3.70 X -0.74 2.96-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 1 1 4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 2 1 3

43.23 47.78

Composition 2.67 5.455.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.655.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.354.75 5.25 6.00 4.75 6.00

43.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/（7級）

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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5 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 89.35 46.16 44.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.83 5.07-2 -2 0 -2 -1

2 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 1 1 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 3 1 1 2

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 0 0 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 1 2 1 1

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.781 2 2 2 2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.07 5.130 0 1 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

45.32 46.16

Composition 2.67 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.405.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.605.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.25

44.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 74.21 37.83 37.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 1 0 1

3 3T 4.20 0.50 4.700 2 2 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 2

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 2 1 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.07 4.030 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

37.51 37.83

Composition 2.67 4.554.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.604.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.854.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50

37.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/（7級）

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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7 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 6 72.91 38.40 37.51 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.73 2.19-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 3S<+2T+2Lo < 6.44 -0.76 5.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 0 1 2

5 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 -1 1 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 0 1 1

8 3Lz!<+REP ! F 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.09 8.450 0 0 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 0 0 0 -2

47.98 38.40

Composition 2.67 4.554.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.604.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.904.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

37.51

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

8 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 7 70.66 31.48 40.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -1.01 3.19-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3T<<+REP << 0.91 -0.60 0.31-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0

5 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 3 0 1 3

7 3Lz!<< ! 2.31 X -1.01 1.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.520 2 1 0 0

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.07 3.920 1 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.740 1 2 1 3

32.88 31.48

Composition 2.67 4.854.75 4.75 5.50 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.004.50 5.00 6.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

40.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/（7級）

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 69.25 30.94 38.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.46 4.14-2 -2 1 -2 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.14 2.22-4 -4 -2 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 0

6 2A<+2T< < 4.05 X -1.06 2.99-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 2

8 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.47 1.38-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 -1 0 1

10 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.04 4.440 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

33.46 30.94

Composition 2.67 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.704.75 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.055.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.25

38.31

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/（7級）

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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